
LOT 4 EASTWOOD UNIT 2.
ORB 424-402, 676-012, 687-169,
744-1211, 801-2252, 865-1023,

CARMICHAEL DENISE L/CARMICHAEL DAVID N
283 SE JONATHAN WAY
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

15-4S-17-08360-181

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

15417.050 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

04/21/2017 BC 0.69 18,500 0 0 18,500

STANDARD
2

225,072
1,550
18,500

245,122
102,029
143,093

HX HB 51,411
91,682

245,122
0

245,122

1302/0371 10/02/2015 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DENISE L SPAHALSKI CA

DENISE L & DAVID N 

0801/2252 2/13/1995 WD Q I 03 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JOHN M SPAHALSKI SR

DENISE L SPAHALSKI
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SALE:3:1: REPO SALE

SALE:2:1: LOT 4, EASTWOOD UNIT 11

HX Base Yr

283 SE JONATHAN WAY, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 10 ABOVE AVG. 50
Exterior Wall 21 STONE 50
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1.5 1.5 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,635 117.3312 131.41 346,265 1981 1981 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 0 Heated Area: 2310

BAS 518 100 518 44,246

BAS 1,792 100 1,792 153,067

FOP 168 30 50 4,271

UOP 336 20 67 5,723

UST 462 45 208 17,766

3,276 2,635 225,072

UOP= N6 W56 S6 E56$ BAS= W56S35 E28 FOP= E28 N6 W28 S6$ N6
E28 N29$ PTR=N30 BAS= N21 UST= N14 W28 S19 E14 N5 E14$W14 S5
W14 S16 E28$ S30$.

UOP 6

56

6

56

BAS

56

35

28

6

28

29
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28

6

28

6
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14
5

14

16

28

UST 14

28

19

14
5

14

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 150

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

3 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 200

1,550

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


